General information about company

Scrip code 531289

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE643C01015

Name of the company

NATIONAL FITTINGS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=1 Particular Yes/No PR G Fuldlie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whether.' the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whether the'Listed eqity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 X\glether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
g differential voting rights? e e No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
e O ol as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly [ No. Of nos. total no. of
Cat Category of | Nos. Of ful}(}i/ i shz(iiresl . ;hzliges shares - No of Voting (XIV) Rights
ategory | shareholder | shareholders | P21¢ UP | UP underlying | ne (calculated Total
(0] equity equity | Depository | (VII) = otal as
(ID) (IIT) . as per SCRR, % of
shares |shares|Receipts |(IV)+ 1957) (viIn) | Class Class a/o
held (IV) | held (V1) V)+ o eg: X eg:y Total (A+B+C)
W) V1) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 1 3092093 3092093 [ 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Group
(B) Public 4882 5991089 5991089 | 65.96 5991089 5991089 | 65.96
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
i) Employee
Trusts
Total 4883 9083182 9083182 (100 9083182 9083182 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,as a% Shares
. Number of
assuming full L . pledged or
. ocked in .
No. Of conversion Sheie (OXT) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying |convertible (XTIT) Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category Underlying
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
D . Outstanding s As a % -
(ID) convertible Warrants securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
securities Xi) and No. Of |of diluted of of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share No.|total |No.|g o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |y 14
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.04 3092093
Group
(B) Public 65.96 4500871
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7592964




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
e (O ot as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly [No. Of nos.
Cat & No. of d h h total no. of - -
Nanelgoriyth Nos. Of fully paid | P2 snéglrersl - ; ?ges shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. ame oL the | i o reholders up equity up unceriying | ne _ (calculated asa %
Shareholders (111 shares equity Depo.51tory (VII) = as per SCRR of
) held (IV) shares [ Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VD) W)+ As a % of X eg:y Voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) I‘ightS
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ |1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Foreign
Individuals)
(SZU;b_TOtal L 1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 3092093 3092093 | 34.04 3092093 3092093 | 34.04
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) g[ut“al 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
unds
Financial
) Institutions/ |1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 2 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 4575 2320631 2320631 | 25.55 2320631 2320631 | 25.55
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
» holding
(a(ii)) . 22 1356254 1356254 | 14.93 1356254 1356254 [ 14.93
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) R - ;- 2313604 2313604 | 25.47 2313604 2313604 | 25.47
(specity)
f?gb'TOtal (B) 4880 5990489 5990489 | 65.95 5990489 5990489 | 65.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4882 5991089 5991089 | 65.96 5991089 5991089 | 65.96
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tz 4883 9083182 9083182100 9083182 9083182100
A+B+C2)
il 4883 9083182 9083182100 9083182 9083182100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

FEA---\
A\ J U“P
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
. Number of
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in :
No. Of conversion B i otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying | convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . 2 .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa’ As a % |dematerialized
or arrants . £ sa %
securities (Xi) and No. Of |[of diluted o of total form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share No. total | No.| g o
(Xi) (a) capital) (@) |Shares|(a) | 14
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(2) Foreign
(a) 34.04 3092093
(Sz‘;b'TOtal (A) 34.04 3092003
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 34.04 3092093
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.55 1487391
(a(ii)) 14.93 1311054
(e) 25.47 1702426
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 65.95 4500871
Total Public
Shareholding
. 4 71
(B)=(B)(1)+ 65.96 5008
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7592964
Total 100 7592964

(A+B+C)




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

AV PALANISWAMY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJWPP4439M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

3092093

3092093

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3092093

3092093

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.04

34.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3092093

3092093

Class eg:y

Total

3092093

3092093

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

34.04

34.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

34.04

34.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3092093

3092093

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of R
O 1%

2 151-h

Q
o i ATAINEN .

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Mahendra
Girdharilal

Pruthviraj S
Parikh

Mina P
Parikh

Rajeshwara Rao
Yamamadala

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAPW1327L

AADPP1406E

AAGPP1130L

AAJPY4998C

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

113627

143430

188868

256101

702026

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

113627

143430

188868

256101

702026

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

1.58

2.08

2.82

7.73

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113627

143430

188868

256101

702026

Class eg:y

Total

113627

143430

188868

256101

702026

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.25

1.58

2.08

2.82

7.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.25

1.58

2.08

2.82

7.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113627

143430

188868

256101

702026

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Director Director or Non-
or . . Bodies Bodies Bodies Resident
Category . . Director's . Others
Director's . Corporate | Corporate Corporate Indian
. Relatives
Relatives (NRI)
Category / More than 1 Bi?‘i?a;?:nel More than 1
More than 1 Category |percentage of | Category gf g percentage of | Category | Category
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding
. Non-
Amoha Himkanchan .
B G e Kumudha Traders Impex Res_ldent
Shareholders . . : Indians
Palaniswamy Private Private
(D L _ (NRI) Non
Limited Limited .
Repatriable
PAN (II) BBOPP0941F AAACA4859Q | AAACH2025F
No. of the
Shareholders |3 1 51 1 1 82 48
D
No. of fully
PRSI 695596 683396 413758 |120035 129729 226532 |560924
shares held
(Iv)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 698596 683396 413758 120035 129729 226532 (560924
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 7.69 7.52 4.56 1.32 1.43 2.49 6.18
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 698596 683396 413758 120035 129729 226532 | 560924
Class eg:y
Total 698596 683396 413758 120035 129729 226532 (560924
Total as a % of
Total Voting 7.69 7.52 4.56 1.32 1.43 2.49 6.18
rights
No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)




Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

7.69 7.52

4.56

1.32

1.43

2.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

683396

683396

366908

120035

129729

114014

154959

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

14

Category

Others

Others

Others

Others

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1

percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
I

Nimi Swamy

P
Shunmygavelu

Krishanaveni
Thangavel

Pravinchandra
Batavia

PAN (II)

72777799997

2777799997

2777799997

ALLAPB0197]

No. of the
Shareholders
I

72

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
()

91485

97457

138945

125000

3407

152572

215670

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

91485

97457

138945

125000

3407

152572

215670

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

1.07

1.53

1.38

0.04

1.68

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

91485

97457

138945

125000

3407

152572

215670

Class eg:y

Total

91485

97457

138945

125000

3407

152572

215670

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.01

1.07

1.53

1.38

0.04

1.68

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

1.07

1.53

1.38

0.04

1.68

2.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

3407

152572

215670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

Category

Employees

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

283

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

42145

2313604

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

42145

2313604

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.46

25.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42145

2313604

Class eg:y

Total

42145

2313604

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.46

25.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.46

25.47




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11500

1702426

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN

Textual Information(2)

Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN

Textual Information(3)

Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



