General information about company									
Scrip code	531289								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE643C01015								
Name of the company	NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights h curities (IX			
	Category of	Nos. Of	fully		shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04		
(B)	Public	4882	5991089			5991089	65.96	5991089		5991089	65.96		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	4883	9083182			9083182	100	9083182		9083182	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ry of Underlying older Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				34.04					3092093	
(B)	Public				65.96					4500871	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					7592964	

Table 1	II - Statem	ent showir	ng share	holdi	ng patter	n of the	e Promoter	and Pr	omot	er Grou	ıp	
			N. C	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights ho urities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	Class	/) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pro	omoter and	l Promoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04	
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	3092093			3092093	34.04	3092093		3092093	34.04	
В	Table III - Stat	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01	
(3)	Non-institution	าร										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4575	2320631			2320631	25.55	2320631		2320631	25.55	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	1356254			1356254	14.93	1356254		1356254	14.93	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	283	2313604			2313604	25.47	2313604		2313604	25.47	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4880	5990489			5990489	65.95	5990489		5990489	65.95	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4882	5991089			5991089	65.96	5991089		5991089	65.96	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g sharehold	ling patt	ern of the No	on Promote	er- Non Public	shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4883	9083182			9083182	100	9083182		9083182	100	
Total (A+B+C)		4883	9083182			9083182	100	9083182		9083182	100	

Table II	- Statemen	t showing		ing pattern	of t	he Pro	mo	ter and	Promoter
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities W	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shāreholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (Group
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				34.04					3092093
Sub-Total (A) (2)				34.04					3092093
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				34.04					3092093
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				25.55					1487391
(a(ii))				14.93					1311054
(e)				25.47					1702426
Sub-Total (B) (3)				65.95					4500871
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				65.96					4500871
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7592964
Total (A+B+C)				100					7592964

	Individuals (NonResident Individu	als/ Foreign Individuals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A V PALANISWAMY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJWPP4439M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3092093	3092093
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3092093	3092093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.04	34.04
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3092093	3092093
Class eg:y		
Total	3092093	3092093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.04	34.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.04	34.04
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3092093	3092093								
Reason for not	providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter									

Searial No.	1	2	s. 2 lakhs.	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahendra Girdharilal	Pruthviraj S Parikh	Mina P Parikh	Rajeshwara Rao Yamamadala	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AADPP1406E	AAGPP1130L	AAJPY4998C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113627	143430	188868	256101	702026
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113627	143430	188868	256101	702026
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.58	2.08	2.82	7.73
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	113627	143430	188868	256101	702026
Class eg:y					
Total	113627	143430	188868	256101	702026
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.58	2.08	2.82	7.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.58	2.08	2.82	7.73

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113627	143430	188868	256101	702026						
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			0.1	(16)			
		1	Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Kumudha Palaniswamy		Amoha Traders Private Limited	Himkanchan Impex Private Limited		Non- Resident Indians (NRI) Non Repatriable
PAN (II)		BBOPP0941F		AAACA4859Q	AAACH2025F		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	51	1	1	82	48
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	698596	683396	413758	120035	129729	226532	560924
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	698596	683396	413758	120035	129729	226532	560924
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.69	7.52	4.56	1.32	1.43	2.49	6.18
Number of Vot	ing Rights he	eld in each class	of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	698596	683396	413758	120035	129729	226532	560924
Class eg:y							
Total	698596	683396	413758	120035	129729	226532	560924
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.69	7.52	4.56	1.32	1.43	2.49	6.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.69	7.52	4.56	1.32	1.43	2.49	6.18
Number of Loc	ked in share	s (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	683396	683396	366908	120035	129729	114014	154959
Reason for not	providing PA	AN					
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Others	Others	Others	Others	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nimi Swamy	P Shunmygavelu	Krishanaveni Thangavel	Pravinchandra Batavia			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ALAPB0197J			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	9	72	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91485	97457	138945	125000	3407	152572	215670
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	91485	97457	138945	125000	3407	152572	215670
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.07	1.53	1.38	0.04	1.68	2.37
Number of Vot	ting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	91485	97457	138945	125000	3407	152572	215670
Class eg:y							
Total	91485	97457	138945	125000	3407	152572	215670
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.07	1.53	1.38	0.04	1.68	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.07	1.53	1.38	0.04	1.68	2.37
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	125000	3407	152572	215670
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)				

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	15					
Category	Employees					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	283				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42145	2313604				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42145	2313604				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	25.47				
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	42145	2313604				
Class eg:y						
Total	42145	2313604				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46	25.47				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.46	25.47				

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11500	1702426	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN			
Textual Information(2) Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN				
Textual Information(3)	Resident outside India (NRI) not having PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence